RMHZ-TF222-008EN-B
Page 1 of 5
Instruction Manual
Air Gripper for Collaborative Robots
RMHZ Series
The intended use of this parallel type of air gripper is to convert the
potential energy provided by compressed air into a force which causes
mechanical linear motion of the fingers.

however due to the construction there will be a small force generated in the
closing direction.
5 How to Order
Refer to product catalogue     ‘  w    O    ’.
*Auto-type is only compatible with Universal Robots (011P),
Omron/TECHMAN (021N), Yaskawa Electric (043N/P), DTP Series,
and FANUC (051P), and DENSO WAVE (141N/P).
5How to Order (Continued)
〇Compatible robot
* The product in the diagram is a manual type.
*If you are using the auto type
of tool changer, you cannot
select a connector.
RMHZ-TF222-008EN-B
Page 4 of 5
        w
w
               u
 .   .
Cross recessed round head
screw (M2x5)
tightening torque:0.1±0.01N･m
AUBO-i3
AUBO-i5
AUBO-i10
E03
E05
E10
121 P ABB Gofa PNP -COM
COBOTTA PRO 900
COBOTTA PRO 1300
COBOTTA PRO 900
COBOTTA PRO 1300
P
HAN'S
ROBOT
PNP -COM
N AUBO NPN +COM101
111
141
N
DENSO
WAVE
NPN +COM
P PNP -COM
5How to Order (Continued)
6 Outline Dimensions
Refer to product catalogue for outline dimensions.
7 Maintenance
7.1 General maintenance
 Caution
• Not following proper maintenance procedures could cause the product